ROUTES 164 · 164A

1

FARES FOR CHILDREN

-

.

12

CARES FOR CHILDREN ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare-paying passenger, is carried free. Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged the fares shown below WHICH APPLY AT ALL TIMES.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged for on the same basis as children aged 5 years. Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats. THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

MONDAYS to FRIDAYS 09.30-16.00

HONDATS LOTTED ATS	19 00-24.00
CATHODAXE CUMPANE	17.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS	05 30 34 00
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS	05.30-24.00

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30–24.00 All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel over any part of this route.

	MERTON L.T. Garage 97	SOUTH WIMBLEDON Station 98	ROAD 99	Stage									-										5	5p at A ma time	t all tin aximum	nes. n off- DAYS	ED 5 MAX peak 1 5 FR	AND I IMUM (fare of IDAYS		I6 YEA FARE harged a 0 I		600 400
		UTH	ET RO	Point No.																	St	tage oint										
ige	7	א ז	DORSET	2	мо		1 (10)	ion 2									•					No.										
Garage	12	7		3	7			L ROA														2	мс	ORD	EN Sto	atior	12					
L.T.	12	12	7	4	7	7				ROAD	4									•	5	99	7	D	ORSET	T RO	AD 9	9				
SUTTON L.T.	19	12	12	5	7 7 MIDDLETON ROAD 4 12 7 7 ST. HELIER The Rose 5†											5	98	7		7 SO	UTH	I WI	MBLE	DON Sta	ation 9	8						
SuT	19	19	12	6	12	12	7	7	SUT	TON	The .	Ange	16									97	12	2	7 7	<u> </u>	1ERT(ON L.	T. Gara	ge 97		
17	24	19	19	7	19	12	12	7	7	SUT	TON	The	Grat	es 7									٠									
7	24	24	19	8	19	19	12	12	7	7	SUT	TON																				
12	30	24	24	9	24	19	19	12	12	7	7		-	HIRE																		
12	30 30	30 30	24	10	24 30	24 30	19	19	12	12	7	_					_						or	BEL	MONT	Do	wns f	Road (or Stati	on) [0		T
24	30	30	30	11	30	30	24 30	24	24	19	12	12	7	DAP 7			OSPI GAR			CIOW	ver I											
24	30	30	30	13	30	30	30	30	24	24	24	19	19	12	7		NSTE/			Aemo	orial	13										
30	35	30	30	14	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	24	19	19	12	7	BAN	ISTE/	AD V	ict o ri	ia He	lotel I	14									
30	35	35	30	15	. 30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	7	BAN	ISTE/	AD C	ross	Road	ds ∎!	5								
30	35	35	35	16	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	7	FIR	TRE	e ro	DAD B	Beec	holi	me 16	5						
30	35	35	35	17	35	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	7	REI	GAT	E RO	AD	Dri	ft Brid	dge	Hote	! 17				
30	40	35	35	18	35	35	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	7	LO	NGD	ow	'N L	ANE E	Þso	m Co	ollege	18			
35	40	40	35	19	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	30	30	30	24	19	19	12					N ROA		-					1
35	40	40	40	20	40	35	35	35	35 35	35	35	35	35	35	30	30	30	24	19	19	12								lwav Hi	ote/ 20)	1
35		40	40	21	40	40	35	35	32	35	35	35	35	35	35	30	30	30	24	19	19 8001	TE 16	-		EPSON	¶ St	ation	21				
351	35	35	35	16	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	7	BUE			DD RO										1
35	35		35	17	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	12	7						eatsh	eaf	17			-		ľ
35	40	35	35	18	35	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	12	12	7	BR	RIGHT	ron	RO	AD Ta	itter	nham	Wav	18			
35	40	40	35	19	35	35	35	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	30	24	19	19	19	12	7	TA	TTE	ENH/	AM W	AY	Reigo	ate Ro	ad 19			
35	40	40	40	20	40	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	30	30	30	24	19	19	19	12	7	G	REA		TTE)	NHAM	IS Me	rland R	is e 20		
35	40	40	40	21	40	40	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	35	30	30	30	24	24	19	19) îz		7	TATTE	INH/	AM C	ORNE	R Statio	n 21		

19 12 12 7 7 SUTTON L.T. Garage 1 Ĩ

(Rev. 7-77 O.C.) +-Farezone

ALL FARES INSIDE BOX CHILDREN AGED 5 AND UNDER 16 YEARS are charged as follows AT ALL TIMES:-Where adult fare is 7D, child fare is 5D, Where adult fare is 12D or more, child fare is 10D. MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE A maximum off-peak fare of 32p is charged at the following times. MONDAYS – FRIDAYS 0930 ~ 1600 0930 - 1600 1900 - 2400 SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530 - 2400

164 · 164

8 6 8